
255 E. Parkway Boulevard
Coppell, Texas 75019-9478City of Coppell, Texas

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 12015-2111 Name: CO #6 - TXDOT

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:4/6/2015 Engineering

On agenda: Final action:4/14/2015 4/14/2015

Title: Consider approval of change order number six to the IH 635 service road reconstruction project in the
amount of $53,820.00 with TxDOT; and authorizing the City Manager to sign any necessary
documents.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. IH635 Change Order #6 Memo.pdf, 2. IH 635 Exhibit.pdf, 3. Letter from TXDOT.pdf, 4. IH 635
Change order #6.pdf, 5. MAFA.pdf, 6. RE 2007-0508.1.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council4/14/2015 1 Pass

Consider approval of change order number six to the IH 635 service road reconstruction project in
the amount of $53,820.00 with TxDOT; and authorizing the City Manager to sign any necessary
documents.

Fiscal Impact:
Funds are available in the Street CIP accounts for this change order.

Staff Recommendation:
The Engineering Department recommends approval.

Goal Icon:
Sustainable City Government

City of Coppell, Texas Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

